
Whitfield-Murray Historical Society 2015 Calendar of Events 
  
DATE  EVENT  PLACE  
Fri., 6 Feb. 2015, 
2:00 p.m.  

Executive Committee meeting  Archives  

Sat., 21 Feb. 2015  
9:00-4:00  

Genealogy workshop for beginning/intermediate 
researchers Sarah Roach & Jean Drew  

Archives  

Tuesday, Feb 24, 5 
p.m.  

Depot Committee Meeting  Chatsworth Depot  

Sun. March 1, 2:30 
p.m.  

Friends of the Vann House Meeting  Old SP Church  

Tues. March 3, 9 
a.m.-noon  

Murray Co. Genealogy Class  Murray Co. Library  

Sat., 7 Mar. 2015  
9:00-4:00  

Brick Walls genealogy workshop  
Sarah Roach & Jean Drew  

Archives  

Sun., 15 Mar. 2015, 
2:30 p.m.   

Membership meeting Lee White:  Effects on Local 
Families during the Civil War  

  
Archives  

Thurs.-Fri., 19-20 
Mar. 2015  

University of West Georgia Textile Heritage Trail 
conference (for members of THT)  

Archives/Hamilton House/ Praterʼs Mill/ 
Dalton Little Theatre  

Fri.-Sat., 17-18 Apr. 
2015  
  

Rummage Sale  Archives  

Thurs., 23 April 
2015, 2:00  

Executive Committee  Archives  
  

Thurs. April 30     5 
p.m.  

Hotel Committee Meeting  Wright Hotel  

Sat. May 2 10-12 Docent Training for WH & Chatsworth Depot Wright Hotel 
Sun., 3 May 2015  Maypole event  Huff House  
Sat., 9 May 2015   
11-4  

Wright Hotel & Chats Depot open  
WMHS Caravan to all properties  

Chatsworth  
Dalton  

Sun., 17 May 2015  
2:30  

Scholarships, HP awards  
Eagle Scout HP projects  

Rock Building in  
Chatsworth  

Tues.  May 26  5 
p.m.  

Depot Committee Meeting  Chatsworth Depot  

Mon.-Fri., 1-5 June 
2015  

Murray on My Mind class  Old SP Church  

Sun. June 7  2:30  Friends of the Vann House Meeting  Old SP Church  
Sat., 13 June 2015    
11-4  

Wright Hotel & Chats Depot open  Chatsworth  

Thurs., 18 June 
2015, 2:00  

Executive Committee meeting  Archives  

Mon.-Fri., 22-26 
2015  

Kidʼs History Camp  All Properties  

29 June-4 July 2015  Archives closed    
Sat. July 11    11-4  Hotel and Depot open  Chatsworth  
Sun July 19    2:30  Membership Meeting   

Judge Jim Wilbanks: George Washington  
Varnell Community Center  

Sat., 25 July 2015  Vann House Day  Vann House  
Thurs. July 30    5 
p.m.  

Hotel Committee Meeting  Wright Hotel  

Thurs., 6 Aug. 2015, 
2:00  

Executive Committee meeting  Archives  

Sat. August 8    11-4  Hotel and Depot Open  Chatsworth  
Sat., 15 August 2015  Spring Place Festival  Spring Place  
Tues. August 25   5 
p.m.  

Depot Committee Meeting  Chatsworth Depot  

Sat., 12 Sept. 2015     
11-4  

Wright Hotel & Chats Depot open  Chatsworth  



Sun., 20 Sept. 2015, 
2:30 p.m.   

Membership meeting  Eton Methodist Church  

Sat.-Sun., 10-11 Oct. 
2015  

Praterʼs Mill Country Fair  Praterʼs Mill  

Thurs., 22 Oct. 2015, 
2:00  

Executive Committee meeting  Archives  

Thurs. October 30    
5 p.m.  

Hotel Committee Meeting  Wright Hotel  

Sunday, November 1    
2:30  

Friends of the Vann House Annual Meeting  Old SP Church  

Fri.-Sat., 6-7 Nov. 
2015  

Christmas Sale  Archives  

Sun., 15 Nov. 2015, 
2:30 p.m.   

Membership meeting  TBA  

Tues. Nov. 24  5 
p.m.   

Depot Committee Meeting  Chatsworth Depot  

Sat.-Sun., 4-5 Dec. 
2015  
2:00-5:00 p.m.  

Holiday House   TBA  

Fri.-Sat., 11 & 12 
Dec. 2015  

Vann House Candlelight Tours  Vann House  

? Dec. or Jan.  Executive Committee meeting  Archives  
Sun., 17 Jan. 2016 
2:30 p.m.  

Annual membership mtg. & 2015 reports  Spring Place Church  

 
  
Old Spring Place Church Committee often meets in conjunction with the Spring Place Ruritan Club at 7 p.m. on the first Thursday of most months and the 
Blunt House Committee generally meets during their Friday openings.  Other Special Events as well as Trustee, Special Projects, and committee meetings 
will be scheduled as needed.  Check for updates throughout the year!  
  


